
SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's All-Around Qualification

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

1 HASHIMOTO Daiki 83.065 QJPN246 D

E  

12.3005.100

7.200

(70) 14.1335.700

8.433

(11) 13.4335.200

8.233

(20) 14.5335.200

9.333

(3) 14.2665.600

8.666

(7) 14.4006.200

8.100

(3)

2 SEIFERT Noe 82.499 QSUI319 D

E  

13.6335.000

8.633

(12) 14.0005.600

8.400

(17) 13.2004.200

8.900

(25) 13.6004.400

9.200

(40) 14.0665.700

8.366

(13) 14.0005.700

8.300

(10)

3 ZHANG Boheng 82.331 QCHN160 D

E  

13.5665.400

8.166

(15) 13.2335.000

8.233

(35) 14.6005.500

9.100

(3) 14.3335.200

9.133

(6) 14.2665.600

8.666

(7) 12.3335.600

6.733

(63)

4 MARINOV Daniel 81.932 QAIN103 D

E  

13.4005.500

7.900

(21) 13.3335.000

8.333

(32) 12.4663.100

9.266

(48) 14.4005.200

9.200

(5) 14.2005.700

8.500

(10) 14.1335.100

8.933

(7)

5 SHI Cong 81.398 QCHN159 D

E  

13.3335.200

8.133

(25) 13.3665.100

8.266

(31) 13.8005.400

8.300

(13) 12.3664.800

7.866 -0.3

(102) 14.4005.800

8.600

(4) 14.1335.800

8.333

(8)

6 BARAJAS Angel 80.664 QCOL164 D

E  

13.2665.200

7.966

(26) 12.5664.800

7.766

(51) 12.8665.000

7.766

(31) 13.5664.800

9.066 -0.3

(43) 14.3005.900

8.400

(5) 14.1006.400

7.700

(9)

7 LANGENEGGER Florian 80.298 QSUI317 D

E  

13.7005.000

8.600

(9) 13.2335.200

8.033

(36) 12.3663.700

8.666

(52) 13.9334.800

9.133

(20) 13.7665.200

8.466

(17) 13.3004.900

8.400

(25)

8 SOUZA Caio 79.166 QBRA139 D

E  

13.1005.000

8.100

(31) 11.0003.700

7.300

(96) 14.3335.700

8.533

(8) 13.3005.200

8.100

(63) 13.7005.300

8.400

(20) 13.7335.900

7.833

(17)

9 RYU Sunghyun 78.866 QKOR261 D

E  

13.7005.500

8.200

(10) 13.2005.000

8.200

(38) 12.6004.200

8.400

(41) 12.9003.600

9.200

(81) 13.7335.400

8.233

(19) 12.7334.400

8.333

(41)

10 SOARES Diogo 78.798 QBRA138 D

E  

13.5335.100

8.333

(17) 13.1335.200

7.933

(40) 12.4004.200

8.200

(51) 12.5003.600

9.000 -0.1

(97) 13.3665.200

8.166

(33) 13.8665.500

8.366

(11)

11 KIRMES Robert 78.798 QFIN192 D

E  

12.9664.500

8.466

(37) 12.8005.200

7.600

(46) 13.0334.900

8.133

(27) 13.4664.400

9.066

(50) 13.3334.900

8.333

(35) 13.2005.300

7.900

(29)

12 OKA Shinnosuke 78.731 QJPN250 D

E  

10.3005.200

5.400 -0.3

(111) 13.1335.000

8.133

(39) 13.5665.300

8.266

(17) 13.9334.800

9.133

(20) 14.5335.600

8.933

(2) 13.2665.800

7.466

(26)

13 EDER Timo 78.265 QGER209 D

E  

13.4335.100

8.233

(19) 12.1664.700

7.466

(63) 12.5004.500

8.000

(45) 14.0334.800

9.133

(15) 13.1004.900

8.200

(40) 13.0335.400

7.633

(33)

14 DIALLO Thierno 78.032 QESP186 D

E  

12.6005.100

7.500

(55) 13.1005.100

8.000

(42) 12.5664.400

8.166

(44) 13.5004.800

8.800 -0.1

(47) 13.5665.500

8.066

(27) 12.7004.900

7.800

(43)

15 MESZAROS Krisztofer 77.699 QHUN218 D

E  

13.9665.500

8.466

(6) 12.2335.200

7.033

(61) 12.9004.300

8.600

(30) 12.4003.600

8.900 -0.1

(101) 14.1005.500

8.600

(12) 12.1004.800

7.300

(65)

16 MANSARD Anthony 77.432 QFRA201 D

E  

12.6005.000

7.600

(54) 12.4334.400

8.033

(55) 12.2004.200

8.000

(57) 13.6334.800

8.833

(38) 13.5665.100

8.366

(26) 13.0005.200

7.700

(34)

17 PLATA Joel 77.365 QESP189 D

E  

11.5664.800

7.066 -0.3

(96) 13.3005.000

8.300

(33) 12.8334.600

8.233

(34) 12.7004.800

7.900

(92) 13.8005.200

8.500

(15) 13.1664.900

8.166

(30)

18 KARSIKAS Akseli 76.865 QFIN191 D

E  

13.5665.300

8.266

(14) 12.6004.400

8.200

(49) 12.8334.800

8.033

(35) 13.9004.800

9.100

(23) 11.6004.500

7.100

(81) 12.3664.600

7.766

(60)

19 MOORE Jesse 76.732 QAUS123 D

E  

12.1005.000

7.100

(76) 12.4005.400

7.000

(57) 12.2334.200

8.033

(56) 13.8334.400

9.333

(26) 13.8335.100

8.733

(14) 12.3335.200

7.133

(62)

20 DOLCI Felix 76.632 QCAN146 D

E  

13.0335.400

7.533

(35) 9.8003.600

6.200

(114) 12.8665.200

7.666

(32) 13.5004.800

9.000 -0.3

(45) 13.6005.300

8.300

(23) 13.8335.800

8.033

(15)

21 HRYKO Vladyslav 75.932 QUKR339 D

E  

12.2004.500

7.700

(73) 11.7005.200

6.500

(77) 12.3334.900

7.433

(53) 13.0004.400

8.600

(78) 13.3334.800

8.533

(34) 13.3665.100

8.266

(24)

22 SPONEVIK Sebastian 75.898 QNOR286 D

E  

12.8005.400

7.400

(47) 10.8664.300

6.566

(100) 12.6005.000

7.600

(43) 14.2005.200

9.000

(11) 13.0664.700

8.366

(41) 12.3664.400

7.966

(59)

23 MOHAMED Omar 75.531 QEGY183 D

E  

12.9664.800

8.266 -0.1

(38) 11.4664.400

7.066

(85) 13.4335.200

8.133

(21) 12.4664.400

8.366 -0.3

(99) 12.0004.700

7.300

(68) 13.2004.600

8.500

(28)

24 OLAFSSON Dagur Kari 75.365 QISL232 D

E  

12.7334.600

8.133

(49) 13.4665.000

8.466

(30) 11.4333.500

7.933

(75) 13.4004.400

9.000

(53) 12.4335.100

7.333

(56) 11.9004.400

7.500

(73)
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25 TOMCSANYI Benedek 75.299 R1HUN219 D

E  

12.6665.000

7.766 -0.1

(51) 11.8005.000

6.800

(75) 12.7334.800

7.933

(38) 13.3004.400

8.900

(62) 12.3004.600

7.700

(59) 12.5004.200

8.300

(51)

26 DUNKEL Nils 75.098 R2GER208 D

E  

11.6664.800

7.166 -0.3

(92) 12.4335.800

6.633

(56) 12.5004.900

7.600

(46) 13.2004.400

8.800

(66) 12.9665.500

7.466

(47) 12.3334.500

7.833

(61)

27 MARTINEZ Victor 74.765 R3BEL133 D

E  

12.5005.200

7.300

(58) 11.5004.500

7.000

(82) 12.2664.700

7.566

(55) 13.5004.800

9.000 -0.3

(45) 11.9334.800

7.133

(72) 13.0664.600

8.466

(31)

28 SCHMIDT Casimir 74.463 R4NED283 D

E  

10.2664.600

5.666

(112) 11.6665.400

6.266

(78) 13.3665.000

8.366

(22) 13.6665.200

8.566 -0.1

(36) 13.0334.800

8.233

(43) 12.4664.900

7.566

(55)

29 HARDY James 74.031  AUS121 D

E  

12.5665.000

7.666 -0.1

(57) 11.9334.100

7.833

(69) 12.0334.000

8.033

(61) 13.7004.800

8.900

(33) 11.9664.000

7.966

(70) 11.8334.000

7.833

(76)

30 KILICER Mert Efe 73.698  TUR335 D

E  

11.9334.600

7.333

(81) 10.9334.600

6.333

(99) 11.2003.600

7.600

(82) 12.9334.400

8.633 -0.1

(79) 13.0334.500

8.733 -0.3

(42) 13.6665.300

8.366

(18)

31 SCHMOELZER Paul 73.631  AUT126 D

E  

11.8334.900

7.133 -0.2

(85) 12.0004.300

7.700

(67) 11.5663.700

7.866

(72) 13.7664.800

8.966

(29) 11.5663.400

8.166

(83) 12.9004.200

8.600

(36)

32 DOAN Dorian 73.597  JAM241 D

E  

12.6664.900

7.766

(52) 12.1334.400

7.733

(64) 11.4663.900

7.566

(74) 13.6664.800

8.966 -0.1

(34) 11.8334.300

7.533

(75) 11.8334.700

7.133

(79)

33 AHMADZADA Rasul 72.964  AZE128 D

E  

12.9665.000

7.966

(40) 10.6665.300

5.366

(105) 11.1003.200

7.900

(83) 13.7334.400

9.233

(30) 12.5334.700

7.833

(51) 11.9664.400

7.566

(69)

34 ROJAS Mario 72.866  MEX274 D

E  

11.2004.400

6.900 -0.1

(102) 11.4003.900

7.500

(87) 11.9333.800

8.033

(62) 13.2004.400

8.800

(66) 12.6334.600

8.033

(49) 12.5004.100

8.400

(50)

35 BRANDENBURGER Quentin 72.732  LUX265 D

E  

12.4004.600

7.900 -0.1

(61) 11.8333.900

7.933

(72) 11.0004.300

6.700

(85) 13.0664.400

8.666

(75) 12.4334.700

7.733

(55) 12.0004.100

7.900

(68)

36 VETTER Gino 72.532  AUT127 D

E  

12.3335.200

7.133

(67) 10.7004.500

6.200

(103) 10.9333.900

7.033

(86) 14.0004.800

9.200

(16) 12.5334.300

8.233

(50) 12.0334.500

7.533

(66)

37 GRAIKOS AN 72.132  GRE212 D

E  

11.7335.200

6.633 -0.1

(90) 12.6005.400

7.200

(50) 11.0662.800

8.166

(84) 13.4004.400

9.000

(53) 10.7003.000

7.700

(105) 12.6334.500

8.033

(44)

38 DIAZ Jose 71.765  MEX270 D

E  

12.2004.400

7.800

(72) 12.2334.300

7.933

(59) 10.3662.500

7.766

(93) 13.1004.000

9.100 -0.1

(70) 11.9333.700

8.233

(71) 11.9333.500

8.333

(71)

39 TANTALIDIS Antonios 71.698  GRE214 D

E  

9.6665.200

5.166 -0.7

(116) 13.2665.000

8.266

(34) 11.7003.300

8.400

(67) 14.0334.800

9.233

(14) 11.9003.200

8.600

(73) 11.1334.300

6.833

(96)

40 WAHRMANN-BAKER Elel 71.264  JAM243 D

E  

12.4334.300

8.033

(59) 11.1665.100

6.066

(88) 12.1333.800

8.333

(59) 12.4663.600

8.866

(98) 11.5003.500

8.000

(85) 11.5663.700

7.866

(85)

41 BAGO Daniel 70.898  CZE177 D

E  

12.9664.900

8.066

(39) 10.5333.500

7.033

(107) 11.6003.000

8.600

(71) 12.9004.400

8.600 -0.1

(82) 11.5664.400

7.166

(84) 11.3334.000

7.333

(94)

42 REINHARDSSON Valgard 70.698  ISL233 D

E  

12.0334.300

8.133 -0.4

(77) 11.1333.300

7.833

(89) 11.6333.600

8.033

(69) 12.9334.400

8.633 -0.1

(79) 11.3664.600

6.766

(86) 11.6004.500

7.100

(83)

43 SKOGVANG Peder 70.398  NOR285 D

E  

12.8005.200

7.700 -0.1

(46) 12.1664.200

7.966

(62) 12.2663.700

8.566

(54) 12.8004.800

8.300 -0.3

(86) 8.5333.000

5.533

(113) 11.8334.500

7.233

(78)

44 MIGGITSCH Martin 70.331  AUT125 D

E  

12.7335.000

7.733

(50) 11.1003.400

7.700

(92) 9.3663.300

6.066

(95) 13.1664.400

8.766

(69) 11.9663.900

8.066

(69) 12.0003.600

8.300

(67)

45 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres 69.832  COL166 D

E  

10.7664.100

6.666

(104) 11.8004.400

7.400

(74) 10.1002.700

7.400

(94) 13.1004.400

8.800 -0.1

(71) 12.5004.400

8.100

(52) 11.5664.300

7.266

(87)

46 TSIASELSKI Aleh 69.598  AIN106 D

E  

12.3334.300

8.033

(64) 10.3665.200

5.166

(111) 10.8003.800

7.000

(88) 12.8003.600

9.200

(85) 11.3334.900

6.433

(87) 11.9664.500

7.466

(70)

47 COGAT Adam 69.431  ALG112 D

E  

11.7334.900

6.833

(89) 8.3664.400

3.966

(124) 11.3663.300

8.066

(78) 13.3334.400

8.933

(59) 12.2004.300

8.200 -0.3

(62) 12.4334.500

7.933

(56)

48 ABIYURAFI 69.197  INA221 D

E  

13.0665.300

7.766

(33) 9.5663.200

6.366

(116) 9.3663.400

5.966

(96) 13.9664.800

9.166

(18) 10.7334.100

6.633

(104) 12.5005.200

7.300

(52)

GARM1AA---------------QUAL--------_73G 2.0 Report Created  MON 20 OCT 2025 13:42 Page 2/3

Official Results Provider



SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's All-Around Qualification

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

49 DAVIDSSON Agust Ingi 68.964  ISL231 D

E  

10.3664.700

5.766 -0.1

(110) 10.9663.300

7.666

(97) 12.4664.300

8.066

(49) 12.5333.600

8.933

(95) 11.7334.600

7.033

(78) 10.9004.500

6.400

(99)

50 BESANA Juancho Miguel 68.465  PHI296 D

E  

12.0005.000

7.000

(79) 9.7003.800

5.900

(115) 10.6663.600

7.066

(91) 13.3664.800

8.566

(58) 11.1334.400

6.733

(98) 11.6004.200

7.400

(82)

51 MORETO Jesus 67.464  PER295 D

E  

10.6663.900

6.766

(106) 11.6333.800

7.833

(80) 10.6662.900

7.766

(90) 13.0004.000

9.100 -0.1

(77) 12.3334.200

8.133

(58) 9.1663.300

5.866

(108)

52 NAGHOUJ Saleem 67.397  JOR245 D

E  

11.4334.500

7.133 -0.2

(99) 8.4663.900

4.566

(123) 11.3333.600

7.733

(79) 12.5664.800

7.866 -0.1

(93) 11.6664.200

7.466

(79) 11.9334.500

7.433

(72)

53 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON 66.998  SRI314 D

E  

11.7664.800

7.266 -0.3

(87) 11.9335.700

6.233

(70) 8.7002.500

6.500 -0.3

(99) 13.3664.400

8.966

(57) 10.2004.200

6.000

(108) 11.0334.500

6.533

(97)

54 ALI Jameel 66.231  TTO329 D

E  

12.4334.600

7.833

(60) 7.7662.800

4.966

(126) 11.6664.500

7.166

(68) 12.2003.600

8.600

(103) 11.2332.900

8.333

(92) 10.9333.200

7.733

(98)

55 ALARCON Daniel 63.532  PER294 D

E  

10.1664.200

6.466 -0.5

(114) 7.5003.600

3.900

(127) 10.8004.600

6.200

(89) 13.2334.400

8.833

(65) 11.2333.900

7.333

(93) 10.6004.000

6.600

(103)

56 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz 62.265  MAS269 D

E  

12.4004.700

7.700

(62) 8.8003.600

5.200

(119) 6.8662.900

6.966 -3.0

(102) 13.4004.400

9.000

(53) 10.7334.000

7.033 -0.3

(103) 10.0663.400

6.666

(107)

57 NAWARATHNA TB 56.465  SRI315 D

E  

7.7333.500

4.333 -0.1

(123) 8.5002.100

6.400

(121) 9.1001.900

7.500 -0.3

(98) 11.6662.800

8.966 -0.1

(107) 10.4332.600

7.833

(106) 9.0331.900

7.133

(109)

58 de GANNES Anthony 54.732  TTO330 D

E  

8.9003.700

5.200

(119) 4.4332.400

2.033

(128) 8.0002.400

5.900 -0.3

(100) 11.8002.800

8.900

(106) 11.2332.700

8.533

(91) 10.3662.700

7.666

(104)

59 KOOPER Immanuel 42.366  NAM278 D

E  

8.0663.700

4.466 -0.1

(122) 0.0001.000

4.733 -6.0

(129) 7.8001.800

6.300 -0.3

(101) 10.6002.400

8.300 -0.1

(109) 7.0001.900

5.100

(116) 8.9002.500

6.400

(110)

 ESCOBAR Diorges DNF  CUB173 D

E  

8.4334.700

4.233 -0.5

(121) 11.4664.800

6.666

(86) DNS 

  

11.8334.400

7.733 -0.3

(105) 12.0334.800

7.233

(67) 11.4664.300

7.166

(92)

 TARRAB Abdullah DNF  SYR321 D

E  

8.9004.500

5.200 -0.8

(118) DNS 

  

9.1662.500

6.666

(97) 13.7334.800

8.933

(31) DNS 

  

DNS 

  

 JAMES Luke DNF  RSA307 D

E  

11.9005.400

6.600 -0.1

(84) DNS 

  

DNS 

  

13.9004.800

9.100

(23) DNS 

  

DNS 

  

 ADAPA Karthik DNF  CAY151 D

E  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

10.4003.300

7.100

(107) DNS 

  

 KARTSEV Aleksandr DNS  AIN102 D

E  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

 HONG Asher DNS  USA344 D

E  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the first nominated reserve gymnast.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified Rk Apparatus Rank Rx Reserve

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

1 204 JARMAN Jake GBR 14.700 Q6.300 8.400

2 299 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 14.566 Q5.900 8.666

3 347 NELSON Kameron USA 14.300 Q6.300 8.100 -0.1

4 254 KARIMI Milad KAZ 14.133 Q5.700 8.433

5 249 MINAMI Kazuki JPN 14.100 Q5.700 8.400

6 218 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 13.966 Q5.500 8.466

7 322 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 13.866 Q5.500 8.366

8 206 WHITEHOUSE Luke GBR 13.866 Q6.100 7.866 -0.1

9 317 LANGENEGGER Florian SUI 13.700 R15.000 8.600 0.1

10 261 RYU Sunghyun KOR 13.700 R25.500 8.200

11 143 PENEV Kevin BUL 13.666 R35.400 8.266

12 319 SEIFERT Noe SUI 13.6335.000 8.633

13 316 GIUBELLINI Luca SUI 13.6335.300 8.333

14 191 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN 13.5665.300 8.266

15 160 ZHANG Boheng CHN 13.5665.400 8.166

16 235 BRUGNAMI Tommaso ITA 13.5665.500 8.066

17 138 SOARES Diogo BRA 13.5335.100 8.333 0.1

18 105 SHARAMKOU Yahor AIN 13.4665.800 7.766 -0.1

19 209 EDER Timo GER 13.4335.100 8.233 0.1

20 342 SUPRUN Bohdan UKR 13.4005.100 8.300

21 103 MARINOV Daniel AIN 13.4005.500 7.900

22 284 GADDERUD Theodor NOR 13.3665.200 8.166

22 304 PEREZ MARTINEZ Pablo Jose PUR 13.3665.200 8.166

24 289 FU-ALLEN William NZL 13.3334.900 8.433

25 159 SHI Cong CHN 13.3335.200 8.133

26 164 BARAJAS Angel COL 13.2665.200 7.966 0.1

27 220 ZAVORY Szilard HUN 13.2335.000 8.133 0.1

28 203 HEPWORTH Harry GBR 13.2335.900 7.333 -0.1 0.1

29 195 REIMAN Joona FIN 13.2004.800 8.400

30 275 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 13.1335.100 8.033

31 139 SOUZA Caio BRA 13.1005.000 8.100

32 142 PENEV Eddie BUL 13.1005.300 7.800

33 122 MASON STEPHENS Clay AUS 13.0665.300 7.766

33 221 ABIYURAFI INA 13.0665.300 7.766

35 146 DOLCI Felix CAN 13.0335.400 7.533 0.1

36 256 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 13.0005.300 8.000 -0.3

37 192 KIRMES Robert FIN 12.9664.500 8.466

38 183 MOHAMED Omar EGY 12.9664.800 8.266 -0.1

39 177 BAGO Daniel CZE 12.9664.900 8.066

40 128 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 12.9665.000 7.966

41 178 DANEK Jonas CZE 12.9005.100 7.800
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SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

42 240 BELL Clayton JAM 12.8665.000 7.966 -0.2 0.1

43 101 IAKUBOV Mukhammadzhon AIN 12.8665.300 7.466 0.1

44 336 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR 12.8335.000 8.033 -0.2

45 259 LEE Junho KOR 12.8335.200 7.733 -0.1

46 285 SKOGVANG Peder NOR 12.8005.200 7.700 -0.1

47 286 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 12.8005.400 7.400

48 252 AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ 12.7665.300 7.866 -0.4

49 232 OLAFSSON Dagur Kari ISL 12.7334.600 8.133

50 125 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT 12.7335.000 7.733

51 219 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 12.6665.000 7.766 -0.1

52 241 DOAN Dorian JAM 12.6664.900 7.766

53 300 ALMEIDA Filipe POR 12.6335.000 8.133 -0.5

54 201 MANSARD Anthony FRA 12.6005.000 7.600

55 186 DIALLO Thierno ESP 12.6005.100 7.500

56 190 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 12.6005.600 7.100 -0.1

57 121 HARDY James AUS 12.5665.000 7.666 -0.1

58 133 MARTINEZ Victor BEL 12.5005.200 7.300

59 243 WAHRMANN-BAKER Elel JAM 12.4334.300 8.033 0.1

60 329 ALI Jameel TTO 12.4334.600 7.833

61 265 BRANDENBURGER Quentin LUX 12.4004.600 7.900 -0.1

62 269 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 12.4004.700 7.700

63 130 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 12.4005.100 7.600 -0.3

64 106 TSIASELSKI Aleh AIN 12.3334.300 8.033

65 276 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 12.3335.200 7.733 -0.6

66 334 KARTIN Emirhan TUR 12.3335.000 7.433 -0.1

67 127 VETTER Gino AUT 12.3335.200 7.133

68 290 GREENE Keegan NZL 12.3004.500 7.900 -0.1

69 237 GRASSO Thomas ITA 12.3004.900 7.400

70 246 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 12.3005.100 7.200

71 288 CURTIS Logan NZL 12.2664.700 7.766 -0.2

72 270 DIAZ Jose MEX 12.2004.400 7.800

73 339 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 12.2004.500 7.700

74 153 FLORES Luciano CHI 12.1664.600 7.566

75 136 RODRIGUES Tomas BRA 12.1005.200 7.100 -0.2

76 123 MOORE Jesse AUS 12.1005.000 7.100

77 233 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL 12.0334.300 8.133 -0.4

78 147 EMARD William CAN 12.0335.300 7.133 -0.4

79 296 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI 12.0005.000 7.000

80 297 CRUZ John Ivan PHI 12.0005.200 6.800

81 335 KILICER Mert Efe TUR 11.9334.600 7.333

82 352 TREJO BASALO Adickxon Gabriel VEN 11.9335.000 6.933
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SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

83 228 MOHANTY Tapan IND 11.9005.100 7.100 -0.3

84 307 JAMES Luke RSA 11.9005.400 6.600 -0.1

85 126 SCHMOELZER Paul AUT 11.8334.900 7.133 -0.2

86 168 JOVICIC Marko CRO 11.7664.500 7.366 -0.1

87 314 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 11.7664.800 7.266 -0.3

88 155 VARAS Ignacio CHI 11.7665.200 6.766 -0.2

89 112 COGAT Adam ALG 11.7334.900 6.833

90 212 GRAIKOS Alkinoos Nikolaos GRE 11.7335.200 6.633 -0.1

91 111 BELLAOUI Bilal ALG 11.6664.300 7.666 -0.3

92 208 DUNKEL Nils GER 11.6664.800 7.166 -0.3

93 338 DYSHUK Ihor UKR 11.6664.600 7.166 -0.1

94 163 SODEA Ruben CMR 11.6004.400 7.200

95 311 HRIBAR Anze SLO 11.6005.200 6.500 -0.1

96 189 PLATA Joel ESP 11.5664.800 7.066 -0.3

97 158 LAN Xingyu CHN 11.5332.900 8.933 -0.3

98 165 LARRAHONDO Juan COL 11.4664.400 7.066

99 245 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 11.4334.500 7.133 -0.2

100 113 HAMADOUCHE Houssem Eddine ALG 11.3665.000 6.466 -0.1

101 184 WAKID Abdelrahman EGY 11.3004.500 6.900 -0.1

102 274 ROJAS Mario MEX 11.2004.400 6.900 -0.1

103 140 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 11.1005.000 6.400 -0.3

104 166 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL 10.7664.100 6.666

105 225 YUDHA Tri Wira INA 10.7664.500 6.266

106 295 MORETO Jesus PER 10.6663.900 6.766

107 271 GOMEZ Rodrigo MEX 10.6665.000 6.266 -0.6

108 302 MARQUES Marcelo POR 10.6335.100 6.133 -0.6

109 293 BROSZIO Pablo PAN 10.4003.900 6.500

110 231 DAVIDSSON Agust Ingi ISL 10.3664.700 5.766 -0.1

111 250 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 10.3005.200 5.400 -0.3

112 283 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 10.2664.600 5.666

113 230 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 10.2664.700 5.566

114 294 ALARCON Daniel PER 10.1664.200 6.466 -0.5

115 277 CROVETTO Kevin MON 9.7332.500 7.533 -0.3

116 214 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 9.6665.200 5.166 -0.7

117 226 DAS Tapeswaranath IND 9.3334.700 4.633

118 321 TARRAB Abdullah SYR 8.9004.500 5.200 -0.8

119 330 de GANNES Anthony TTO 8.9003.700 5.200

120 351 ANTON Yefferson VEN 8.8334.500 4.633 -0.3

121 173 ESCOBAR Diorges CUB 8.4334.700 4.233 -0.5

122 278 KOOPER Immanuel NAM 8.0663.700 4.466 -0.1

123 315 NAWARATHNA Thenuka Bandara SRI 7.7333.500 4.333 -0.1
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SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

124 162 NGORBO Ledoux CMR 5.4003.900 2.200 -0.7

 102 KARTSEV Aleksandr AIN DNS     

 151 ADAPA Karthik CAY DNS     

 224 HATOGUAN Joseph Judah INA DNS     

 344 HONG Asher USA DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Pommel Horse Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 255 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 14.700 Q6.000 8.700  

2 156 HONG Yanming CHN 14.600 Q5.600 9.000  

3 345 HOOPES Patrick USA 14.566 Q6.000 8.566  

4 119 MANUKYAN Hamlet ARM 14.500 Q5.600 8.900  

5 148 LI Aidan CAN 14.400 Q5.600 8.800  

6 118 KHACHATRYAN Mamikon ARM 14.400 Q5.800 8.600  

7 207 YOLSHIN-CASH Alexander GBR 14.333 Q5.800 8.533  

8 253 IDRISSOV Zeinolla KAZ 14.300 Q5.700 8.600  

9 239 TARGHETTA Gabriele ITA 14.266 R16.000 8.266  

10 312 RAKOVIC Gregor SLO 14.233 R25.500 8.733  

11 246 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 14.133 R35.700 8.433  

12 174 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 14.1005.500 8.600  

13 109 PETROV Matvei ALB 14.1005.600 8.500  

14 141 IVANOV David BUL 14.1005.800 8.300  

15 324 LEE Chih-Kai TPE 14.0665.600 8.466  

16 331 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.0335.600 8.433  

17 319 SEIFERT Noe SUI 14.0005.600 8.400  

18 258 HUR Woong KOR 14.0005.700 8.300  

19 281 FAVERUS Elijah NED 13.9665.700 8.266  

20 204 JARMAN Jake GBR 13.9005.400 8.500  

21 343 DANG Brandon USA 13.9005.700 8.200  

22 303 GUILBE MORALES Nelson Alberto PUR 13.8665.400 8.466  

23 257 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 13.8005.600 8.200  

24 325 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 13.7335.500 8.233  

25 316 GIUBELLINI Luca SUI 13.7005.300 8.400  

26 149 RAMPERSAD Jayson CAN 13.6335.400 8.233  

27 306 RAKAN Al-Harith QAT 13.6005.000 8.600  

28 234 ABBADINI Yumin ITA 13.5665.300 8.266  

29 236 de ROSA Edoardo ITA 13.5665.400 8.166  

30 232 OLAFSSON Dagur Kari ISL 13.4665.000 8.466  

31 159 SHI Cong CHN 13.3665.100 8.266  

32 103 MARINOV Daniel AIN 13.3335.000 8.333  

33 189 PLATA Joel ESP 13.3005.000 8.300  

34 214 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 13.2665.000 8.266  

35 160 ZHANG Boheng CHN 13.2335.000 8.233  

36 317 LANGENEGGER Florian SUI 13.2335.200 8.033  

37 264 MICKEVICS Dmitrijs LAT 13.2335.300 7.933  

38 261 RYU Sunghyun KOR 13.2005.000 8.200  

39 250 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 13.1335.000 8.133  

40 135 GUIMARAES Vitaliy BRA 13.1335.200 7.933  

40 138 SOARES Diogo BRA 13.1335.200 7.933  
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SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Pommel Horse Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 186 DIALLO Thierno ESP 13.1005.100 8.000  

43 193 KOSKI Elias FIN 12.9334.500 8.433  

44 275 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 12.9335.000 7.933  

45 184 WAKID Abdelrahman EGY 12.9335.100 7.833  

46 192 KIRMES Robert FIN 12.8005.200 7.600  

47 199 DESANGES Lucas FRA 12.7664.700 8.066  

48 353 DANG Ngoc Xuan Thien VIE 12.7005.900 6.800  

49 191 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN 12.6004.400 8.200  

50 212 GRAIKOS Alkinoos Nikolaos GRE 12.6005.400 7.200  

51 164 BARAJAS Angel COL 12.5664.800 7.766  

52 143 PENEV Kevin BUL 12.5665.000 7.566  

53 172 ZUGEC Mateo CRO 12.5335.000 7.533  

54 104 POLIASHOV Vladislav AIN 12.5005.000 7.500  

55 201 MANSARD Anthony FRA 12.4334.400 8.033  

56 208 DUNKEL Nils GER 12.4335.800 6.633  

57 123 MOORE Jesse AUS 12.4005.400 7.000  

58 287 WIBYE Harald NOR 12.3004.300 8.000  

59 270 DIAZ Jose MEX 12.2334.300 7.933  

60 134 van der AA Kilan BEL 12.2334.900 7.333  

61 218 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 12.2335.200 7.033  

62 285 SKOGVANG Peder NOR 12.1664.200 7.966  

63 209 EDER Timo GER 12.1664.700 7.466  

64 241 DOAN Dorian JAM 12.1334.400 7.733  

65 351 ANTON Yefferson VEN 12.1334.500 7.633  

66 244 ABU AL SOUD Ahmad JOR 12.1335.800 6.333  

67 126 SCHMOELZER Paul AUT 12.0004.300 7.700  

68 227 JAYAN SANDHYA Harikrishnan IND 12.0005.500 6.500  

69 121 HARDY James AUS 11.9334.100 7.833  

70 314 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 11.9335.700 6.233  

71 185 BAIGORRI Unai ESP 11.8665.500 6.366  

72 265 BRANDENBURGER Quentin LUX 11.8333.900 7.933  

73 320 SUNDELL William SWE 11.8334.600 7.233  

74 166 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL 11.8004.400 7.400  

75 219 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 11.8005.000 6.800  

76 302 MARQUES Marcelo POR 11.7005.100 6.600  

77 339 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 11.7005.200 6.500  

78 283 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 11.6665.400 6.266  

79 279 de MUNCK Loran NED 11.6665.700 5.966  

80 295 MORETO Jesus PER 11.6333.800 7.833  

81 309 PUA Asher SGP 11.5334.800 6.733  

82 133 MARTINEZ Victor BEL 11.5004.500 7.000  
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SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Pommel Horse Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

83 247 ISHIZAWA Hiroto JPN 11.5005.100 6.400  

84 301 LECHAUD Luis POR 11.4664.300 7.166  

85 183 MOHAMED Omar EGY 11.4664.400 7.066  

86 173 ESCOBAR Diorges CUB 11.4664.800 6.666  

87 274 ROJAS Mario MEX 11.4003.900 7.500  

88 243 WAHRMANN-BAKER Elel JAM 11.1665.100 6.066  

89 233 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL 11.1333.300 7.833  

90 222 AKBAR Agung INA 11.1334.300 6.833  

91 338 DYSHUK Ihor UKR 11.1336.000 5.133  

92 125 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT 11.1003.400 7.700  

93 267 AIMY Muhammad Sharul MAS 11.0663.900 7.166  

94 271 GOMEZ Rodrigo MEX 11.0664.800 6.266  

95 152 ARMIJO Josue CHI 11.0333.200 7.833  

96 139 SOUZA Caio BRA 11.0003.700 7.300  

97 231 DAVIDSSON Agust Ingi ISL 10.9663.300 7.666  

98 217 KISS Balazs HUN 10.9664.700 6.266  

99 335 KILICER Mert Efe TUR 10.9334.600 6.333  

100 286 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 10.8664.300 6.566  

101 268 NG Chun Chen MAS 10.7664.800 5.966  

102 289 FU-ALLEN William NZL 10.7334.100 6.633  

103 127 VETTER Gino AUT 10.7004.500 6.200  

104 352 TREJO BASALO Adickxon Gabriel VEN 10.7004.700 6.000  

105 128 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 10.6665.300 5.366  

106 171 UDE Filip CRO 10.5664.400 6.166  

107 177 BAGO Daniel CZE 10.5333.500 7.033  

108 113 HAMADOUCHE Houssem Eddine ALG 10.5003.900 6.600  

109 153 FLORES Luciano CHI 10.4663.400 7.066  

110 169 SAMBOLEC Marko CRO 10.4335.500 4.933  

111 106 TSIASELSKI Aleh AIN 10.3665.200 5.166  

112 154 LETELIER Luciano CHI 10.3004.000 6.300  

113 242 McCLYMONT Matthew JAM 10.1003.500 6.600  

114 146 DOLCI Felix CAN 9.8003.600 6.200  

115 296 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI 9.7003.800 5.900  

116 221 ABIYURAFI INA 9.5663.200 6.366  

117 288 CURTIS Logan NZL 9.1333.300 5.833  

118 342 SUPRUN Bohdan UKR 9.1004.300 4.800  

119 269 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 8.8003.600 5.200  

120 114 SEMMANI Youcef ALG 8.6004.900 3.700  

121 315 NAWARATHNA Thenuka Bandara SRI 8.5002.100 6.400  

122 167 ZABALA Yan COL 8.5004.400 4.100  

123 245 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 8.4663.900 4.566  
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SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Pommel Horse Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
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E
Score

124 112 COGAT Adam ALG 8.3664.400 3.966  

125 224 HATOGUAN Joseph Judah INA 8.0003.500 4.500  

126 329 ALI Jameel TTO 7.7662.800 4.966  

127 294 ALARCON Daniel PER 7.5003.600 3.900  

128 330 de GANNES Anthony TTO 4.4332.400 2.033  

129 278 KOOPER Immanuel NAM 0.0001.000 4.733 -6.0  

 102 KARTSEV Aleksandr AIN DNS      

 151 ADAPA Karthik CAY DNS      

 307 JAMES Luke RSA DNS      

 321 TARRAB Abdullah SYR DNS      

 344 HONG Asher USA DNS      

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Rings Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

1 158 LAN Xingyu CHN 14.766 Q5.900 8.866

2 348 WHITTENBURG Donnell USA 14.700 Q6.000 8.700

3 160 ZHANG Boheng CHN 14.600 Q5.500 9.100

4 332 ASIL Adem TUR 14.466 Q5.700 8.766

5 213 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios GRE 14.366 Q5.700 8.666

6 203 HEPWORTH Harry GBR 14.366 Q5.800 8.566

7 131 CUYLE Glen BEL 14.333 Q5.800 8.533

8 139 SOUZA Caio BRA 14.333 Q5.700 8.533 0.1

9 205 TULLOCH Courtney GBR 14.266 R15.800 8.466

10 248 KANETA Kiichi JPN 14.200 R25.500 8.700

11 115 AVETISYAN Artur ARM 14.200 R35.600 8.600

12 108 ZAIKA Ilia AIN 14.1005.700 8.400

13 159 SHI Cong CHN 13.8005.400 8.300 0.1

14 346 MALONE Brody USA 13.7665.400 8.366

15 196 AIT SAID Samir FRA 13.7005.300 8.400

16 356 NGUYEN van Khanh Phong VIE 13.6005.600 8.000

17 250 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 13.5665.300 8.266

18 336 KOSAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR 13.5665.500 7.966 0.1

19 117 DAVTYAN Vahagn ARM 13.5005.200 8.300

20 246 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 13.4335.200 8.233

21 183 MOHAMED Omar EGY 13.4335.200 8.133 0.1

22 283 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 13.3665.000 8.366

23 129 SIMONOV Nikita AZE 13.3665.400 7.866 0.1

24 181 ABDELKADER Ali EGY 13.2665.100 8.066 0.1

25 319 SEIFERT Noe SUI 13.2004.200 8.900 0.1

26 262 SEO Jungwon KOR 13.1665.500 7.666

27 192 KIRMES Robert FIN 13.0334.900 8.133

28 342 SUPRUN Bohdan UKR 13.0335.100 7.833 0.1

29 147 EMARD William CAN 12.9665.700 7.266

30 218 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 12.9004.300 8.600

31 164 BARAJAS Angel COL 12.8665.000 7.766 0.1

32 146 DOLCI Felix CAN 12.8665.200 7.666

33 176 PILAKOURIS Sokratis CYP 12.8665.700 7.166

34 189 PLATA Joel ESP 12.8334.600 8.233

35 191 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN 12.8334.800 8.033

36 281 FAVERUS Elijah NED 12.8004.900 7.900

37 328 WANG Yi-Hsiang TPE 12.7665.200 7.566

38 219 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 12.7334.800 7.933

39 305 VELEZ BELENDEZ Francisco Ismael PUR 12.7335.400 7.333

40 310 BOJANC Luka SLO 12.7005.000 7.700

41 261 RYU Sunghyun KOR 12.6004.200 8.400
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SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Rings Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

41 284 GADDERUD Theodor NOR 12.6004.200 8.400

43 286 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 12.6005.000 7.600

44 186 DIALLO Thierno ESP 12.5664.400 8.166

45 209 EDER Timo GER 12.5004.500 8.000

46 208 DUNKEL Nils GER 12.5004.900 7.600

47 145 COURNOYER Rene CAN 12.5005.200 7.300

48 103 MARINOV Daniel AIN 12.4663.100 9.266 0.1

49 231 DAVIDSSON Agust Ingi ISL 12.4664.300 8.066 0.1

50 211 SAHAKYAN Artur GER 12.4665.400 7.066

51 138 SOARES Diogo BRA 12.4004.200 8.200

52 317 LANGENEGGER Florian SUI 12.3663.700 8.666

53 339 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 12.3334.900 7.433

54 285 SKOGVANG Peder NOR 12.2663.700 8.566

55 133 MARTINEZ Victor BEL 12.2664.700 7.566

56 123 MOORE Jesse AUS 12.2334.200 8.033

57 201 MANSARD Anthony FRA 12.2004.200 8.000

58 298 de LEON Justine Ace PHI 12.2004.100 8.000 0.1

59 243 WAHRMANN-BAKER Elel JAM 12.1333.800 8.333

60 187 KOVACS Sergio David ESP 12.1004.100 8.000

61 121 HARDY James AUS 12.0334.000 8.033

62 274 ROJAS Mario MEX 11.9333.800 8.033 0.1

63 340 PRUDKO Dmytro UKR 11.9004.900 7.000

64 217 KISS Balazs HUN 11.8664.000 7.866

65 114 SEMMANI Youcef ALG 11.8334.500 7.333

66 113 HAMADOUCHE Houssem Eddine ALG 11.7333.900 7.833

67 214 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 11.7003.300 8.400

68 329 ALI Jameel TTO 11.6664.500 7.166

69 233 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL 11.6333.600 8.033

70 256 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 11.6334.800 6.833

71 177 BAGO Daniel CZE 11.6003.000 8.600

72 126 SCHMOELZER Paul AUT 11.5663.700 7.866

73 240 BELL Clayton JAM 11.4663.200 8.166 0.1

74 241 DOAN Dorian JAM 11.4663.900 7.566

75 232 OLAFSSON Dagur Kari ISL 11.4333.500 7.933

76 293 BROSZIO Pablo PAN 11.4004.300 7.100

77 304 PEREZ MARTINEZ Pablo Jose PUR 11.4005.100 6.300

78 112 COGAT Adam ALG 11.3663.300 8.066

79 245 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 11.3333.600 7.733

80 292 STODDART Daniel NZL 11.2663.100 8.166

81 193 KOSKI Elias FIN 11.2334.400 6.833

82 335 KILICER Mert Efe TUR 11.2003.600 7.600
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SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Rings Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

83 128 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 11.1003.200 7.900

84 212 GRAIKOS Alkinoos Nikolaos GRE 11.0662.800 8.166 0.1

85 265 BRANDENBURGER Quentin LUX 11.0004.300 6.700

86 127 VETTER Gino AUT 10.9333.900 7.033

87 300 ALMEIDA Filipe POR 10.9003.300 7.900 -0.3

88 106 TSIASELSKI Aleh AIN 10.8003.800 7.000

89 294 ALARCON Daniel PER 10.8004.600 6.200

90 295 MORETO Jesus PER 10.6662.900 7.766

91 296 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI 10.6663.600 7.066

92 155 VARAS Ignacio CHI 10.6333.800 7.133 -0.3

93 270 DIAZ Jose MEX 10.3662.500 7.766 0.1

94 166 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL 10.1002.700 7.400

95 125 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT 9.3663.300 6.066

96 221 ABIYURAFI INA 9.3663.400 5.966

97 321 TARRAB Abdullah SYR 9.1662.500 6.666

98 315 NAWARATHNA Thenuka Bandara SRI 9.1001.900 7.500 -0.3

99 314 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 8.7002.500 6.500 -0.3

100 330 de GANNES Anthony TTO 8.0002.400 5.900 -0.3

101 278 KOOPER Immanuel NAM 7.8001.800 6.300 -0.3

102 269 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 6.8662.900 6.966 -3.0

 102 KARTSEV Aleksandr AIN DNS     

 151 ADAPA Karthik CAY DNS     

 173 ESCOBAR Diorges CUB DNS     

 223 APRIZAL Muhammad INA DNS     

 224 HATOGUAN Joseph Judah INA DNS     

 229 SHARMA Shayan IND DNS     

 307 JAMES Luke RSA DNS     

 344 HONG Asher USA DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Qualifications - Vault 1

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

1 299 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 14.900  5.600 9.300

2 157 HUANG Mingqi CHN 14.833  5.200 9.533 0.1

3 246 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 14.533  5.200 9.333

4 116 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 14.433  5.200 9.233

5 103 MARINOV Daniel AIN 14.400  5.200 9.200

6 160 ZHANG Boheng CHN 14.333  5.200 9.133

7 235 BRUGNAMI Tommaso ITA 14.266  5.200 9.166 -0.1

8 165 LARRAHONDO Juan COL 14.233  5.200 9.033

8 337 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 14.233  5.200 9.033

10 249 MINAMI Kazuki JPN 14.200  4.800 9.400 -0.1 0.1

11 286 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 14.200  5.200 9.000

12 179 KALNY Ondrej CZE 14.166  5.200 9.066 -0.1

13 216 NG Ka Ki HKG 14.133  5.200 8.933

14 214 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 14.033  4.800 9.233

15 209 EDER Timo GER 14.033  4.800 9.133 0.1

16 127 VETTER Gino AUT 14.000  4.800 9.200

16 187 KOVACS Sergio David ESP 14.000  4.800 9.200

18 221 ABIYURAFI INA 13.966  4.800 9.166

19 143 PENEV Kevin BUL 13.966  5.000 8.966

20 250 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 13.933  4.800 9.133

20 317 LANGENEGGER Florian SUI 13.933  4.800 9.133

22 316 GIUBELLINI Luca SUI 13.933  5.200 8.833 -0.1

23 191 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN 13.900  4.800 9.100

23 307 JAMES Luke RSA 13.900  4.800 9.100

25 268 NG Chun Chen MAS 13.866  5.200 8.766 -0.1

26 123 MOORE Jesse AUS 13.833  4.400 9.333 0.1

27 322 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 13.833  4.800 9.033

28 105 SHARAMKOU Yahor AIN 13.800  5.200 8.600

29 126 SCHMOELZER Paul AUT 13.766  4.800 8.966

30 128 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 13.733  4.400 9.233 0.1

31 321 TARRAB Abdullah SYR 13.733  4.800 8.933

32 297 CRUZ John Ivan PHI 13.733  5.200 8.633 -0.1

33 121 HARDY James AUS 13.700  4.800 8.900

34 152 ARMIJO Josue CHI 13.666  4.800 8.966 -0.1

34 241 DOAN Dorian JAM 13.666  4.800 8.966 -0.1

36 283 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 13.666  5.200 8.566 -0.1

37 284 GADDERUD Theodor NOR 13.633  4.800 8.933 -0.1

38 201 MANSARD Anthony FRA 13.633  4.800 8.833

38 334 KARTIN Emirhan TUR 13.633  4.800 8.833

40 319 SEIFERT Noe SUI 13.600  4.400 9.200

41 195 REIMAN Joona FIN 13.600  4.800 8.900 -0.1

GARM1APVT-------------QUAL--------_73I 2.0 Report Created  MON 20 OCT 2025 13:33 Page 1/3

Official Results Provider



SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Qualifications - Vault 1

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

42 267 AIMY Muhammad Sharul MAS 13.600  4.800 8.800

43 164 BARAJAS Angel COL 13.566  4.800 9.066 -0.3

44 101 IAKUBOV Mukhammadzhon AIN 13.566  5.200 8.666 -0.3

45 133 MARTINEZ Victor BEL 13.500  4.800 9.000 -0.3

45 146 DOLCI Felix CAN 13.500  4.800 9.000 -0.3

47 186 DIALLO Thierno ESP 13.500  4.800 8.800 -0.1

47 259 LEE Junho KOR 13.500  4.800 8.800 -0.1

49 204 JARMAN Jake GBR 13.500  5.600 8.200 -0.3

50 192 KIRMES Robert FIN 13.466  4.400 9.066

51 144 TRIFONOV Daniel BUL 13.466  4.800 8.766 -0.1

52 347 NELSON Kameron USA 13.466  5.200 8.566 -0.3

53 212 GRAIKOS Alkinoos Nikolaos GRE 13.400  4.400 9.000

53 232 OLAFSSON Dagur Kari ISL 13.400  4.400 9.000

53 269 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 13.400  4.400 9.000

56 220 ZAVORY Szilard HUN 13.400  4.800 8.700 -0.1

57 314 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 13.366  4.400 8.966

58 296 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI 13.366  4.800 8.566

59 112 COGAT Adam ALG 13.333  4.400 8.933

60 300 ALMEIDA Filipe POR 13.333  4.800 8.833 -0.3

61 275 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 13.333  4.800 8.633 -0.1

62 219 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 13.300  4.400 8.900

63 139 SOUZA Caio BRA 13.300  5.200 8.100

64 289 FU-ALLEN William NZL 13.266  4.400 8.966 -0.1

65 294 ALARCON Daniel PER 13.233  4.400 8.833

66 208 DUNKEL Nils GER 13.200  4.400 8.800

66 274 ROJAS Mario MEX 13.200  4.400 8.800

68 263 SHIN Jeahwan KOR 13.200  5.600 7.900 -0.3

69 125 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT 13.166  4.400 8.766

70 270 DIAZ Jose MEX 13.100  4.000 9.100 -0.1 0.1

71 166 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL 13.100  4.400 8.800 -0.1

71 240 BELL Clayton JAM 13.100  4.400 8.800 -0.1

73 153 FLORES Luciano CHI 13.100  4.800 8.400 -0.1

74 120 BACUETI James AUS 13.100  5.200 8.000 -0.1

75 265 BRANDENBURGER Quentin LUX 13.066  4.400 8.666

76 237 GRASSO Thomas ITA 13.033  5.200 7.833

77 295 MORETO Jesus PER 13.000  4.000 9.100 -0.1

78 339 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 13.000  4.400 8.600

79 233 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL 12.933  4.400 8.633 -0.1

79 335 KILICER Mert Efe TUR 12.933  4.400 8.633 -0.1

81 261 RYU Sunghyun KOR 12.900  3.600 9.200 0.1

82 177 BAGO Daniel CZE 12.900  4.400 8.600 -0.1
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SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Qualifications - Vault 1

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

83 155 VARAS Ignacio CHI 12.866  4.400 8.466

84 350 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 12.866  4.800 8.066

85 106 TSIASELSKI Aleh AIN 12.800  3.600 9.200

86 285 SKOGVANG Peder NOR 12.800  4.800 8.300 -0.3

87 175 KYRIAKOU Neofytos CYP 12.800  4.800 8.000

87 178 DANEK Jonas CZE 12.800  4.800 8.000

89 290 GREENE Keegan NZL 12.766  3.600 9.166

90 142 PENEV Eddie BUL 12.733  4.800 8.033 -0.1

91 163 SODEA Ruben CMR 12.700  4.000 8.800 -0.1

92 189 PLATA Joel ESP 12.700  4.800 7.900

93 245 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 12.566  4.800 7.866 -0.1

93 342 SUPRUN Bohdan UKR 12.566  4.800 7.866 -0.1

95 231 DAVIDSSON Agust Ingi ISL 12.533  3.600 8.933

96 225 YUDHA Tri Wira INA 12.533  4.800 7.833 -0.1

97 138 SOARES Diogo BRA 12.500  3.600 9.000 -0.1

98 243 WAHRMANN-BAKER Elel JAM 12.466  3.600 8.866

99 183 MOHAMED Omar EGY 12.466  4.400 8.366 -0.3

100 230 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 12.433  4.800 7.933 -0.3

101 218 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 12.400  3.600 8.900 -0.1

102 159 SHI Cong CHN 12.366  4.800 7.866 -0.3

103 329 ALI Jameel TTO 12.200  3.600 8.600

104 136 RODRIGUES Tomas BRA 11.966  3.600 8.666 -0.3

105 173 ESCOBAR Diorges CUB 11.833  4.400 7.733 -0.3

106 330 de GANNES Anthony TTO 11.800  2.800 8.900 0.1

107 315 NAWARATHNA Thenuka Bandara SRI 11.666  2.800 8.966 -0.1

108 162 NGORBO Ledoux CMR 11.433  4.000 7.733 -0.3

109 278 KOOPER Immanuel NAM 10.600  2.400 8.300 -0.1

110 130 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE 0.000  0.000 0.000

 102 KARTSEV Aleksandr AIN DNS     

 119 MANUKYAN Hamlet ARM DNS     

 151 ADAPA Karthik CAY DNS     

 223 APRIZAL Muhammad INA DNS     

 226 DAS Tapeswaranath IND DNS     

 344 HONG Asher USA DNS     

 349 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score
Stick

Bonus

1 299 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 14.75014.9005.6001 9.300 Q

 14.6005.2002 9.400   

2 116 DAVTYAN Artur ARM 14.56614.4335.2001 9.233 Q

 14.7005.2002 9.500   

3 337 CHEPURNYI Nazar UKR 14.31614.2335.2001 9.033 Q

 14.400-0.15.2002 9.300   

4 103 MARINOV Daniel AIN 14.26614.4005.2001 9.200 Q

 14.1335.2002 8.933   

5 235 BRUGNAMI Tommaso ITA 14.24914.266-0.15.2001 9.166 Q

 14.2335.2002 9.033   

6 157 HUANG Mingqi CHN 14.18314.8335.2001 9.533 Q0.1

 13.5335.2002 8.333   

7 249 MINAMI Kazuki JPN 14.05014.200-0.14.8001 9.400 Q0.1

 13.9004.8002 9.100   

8 101 IAKUBOV Mukhammadzhon AIN 14.03313.566-0.35.2001 8.666 Q

 14.5005.2002 9.200  0.1  

9 179 KALNY Ondrej CZE 13.93314.166-0.15.2001 9.066 R1

 13.7004.8002 8.900   

10 286 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 13.91614.2005.2001 9.000 R2

 13.633-0.14.8002 8.933   

11 204 JARMAN Jake GBR 13.85013.500-0.35.6001 8.200 R3

 14.200-0.15.2002 9.100   

12 316 GIUBELLINI Luca SUI 13.84913.933-0.15.2001 8.833

 13.766-0.15.2002 8.666   

13 143 PENEV Kevin BUL 13.78313.9665.0001 8.966

 13.600-0.14.8002 8.900   

14 187 KOVACS Sergio David ESP 13.73314.0004.8001 9.200

 13.466-0.34.8002 8.966   

15 121 HARDY James AUS 13.71613.7004.8001 8.900

 13.7334.8002 8.933   

16 322 SURINTORNTA Tikumporn THA 13.69913.8334.8001 9.033

 13.566-0.14.8002 8.866   

17 347 NELSON Kameron USA 13.66613.466-0.35.2001 8.566

 13.8664.8002 9.066   

18 152 ARMIJO Josue CHI 13.61613.666-0.14.8001 8.966

 13.5664.4002 9.166   

19 195 REIMAN Joona FIN 13.61613.600-0.14.8001 8.900

 13.6334.8002 8.833   

20 216 NG Ka Ki HKG 13.58314.1335.2001 8.933

 13.0335.2002 7.833   
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SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score
Stick

Bonus

21 284 GADDERUD Theodor NOR 13.53313.633-0.14.8001 8.933

 13.433-0.34.8002 8.933   

22 297 CRUZ John Ivan PHI 13.51613.733-0.15.2001 8.633

 13.3004.8002 8.500   

23 263 SHIN Jeahwan KOR 13.50013.200-0.35.6001 7.900

 13.800-0.15.2002 8.700   

24 105 SHARAMKOU Yahor AIN 13.43313.8005.2001 8.600

 13.0665.2002 7.866   

25 321 TARRAB Abdullah SYR 13.43313.7334.8001 8.933

 13.133-0.34.8002 8.633   

26 220 ZAVORY Szilard HUN 13.41613.400-0.14.8001 8.700

 13.4334.4002 9.033   

27 275 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 13.34913.333-0.14.8001 8.633

 13.3664.4002 8.966   

28 165 LARRAHONDO Juan COL 13.33314.2335.2001 9.033

 12.433-0.34.8002 7.933   

29 300 ALMEIDA Filipe POR 13.33313.333-0.34.8001 8.833

 13.333-0.14.4002 9.033   

30 259 LEE Junho KOR 13.30013.500-0.14.8001 8.800

 13.1005.2002 7.900   

31 268 NG Chun Chen MAS 13.29913.866-0.15.2001 8.766

 12.733-0.35.2002 7.833   

32 283 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 13.28313.666-0.15.2001 8.566

 12.9005.2002 7.700   

33 307 JAMES Luke RSA 13.25013.9004.8001 9.100

 12.6004.8002 7.800   

34 178 DANEK Jonas CZE 13.25012.8004.8001 8.000

 13.700-0.14.8002 9.000   

35 237 GRASSO Thomas ITA 13.19913.0335.2001 7.833

 13.3664.4002 8.966   

36 296 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI 13.19913.3664.8001 8.566

 13.033-0.34.8002 8.533   

37 153 FLORES Luciano CHI 13.08313.100-0.14.8001 8.400

 13.0664.8002 8.266   

38 334 KARTIN Emirhan TUR 13.03313.6334.8001 8.833

 12.433-0.14.8002 7.733   

39 144 TRIFONOV Daniel BUL 13.03313.466-0.14.8001 8.766

 12.600-0.14.8002 7.900   

40 240 BELL Clayton JAM 13.03313.100-0.14.4001 8.800

 12.9664.4002 8.566   
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SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score
Stick

Bonus

41 267 AIMY Muhammad Sharul MAS 12.96613.6004.8001 8.800

 12.333-0.34.8002 7.833   

42 125 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT 12.88313.1664.4001 8.766

 12.6004.8002 7.800   

43 230 SINGH Yogeshwar IND 12.83312.433-0.34.8001 7.933

 13.2334.4002 8.833   

44 350 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 12.78312.8664.8001 8.066

 12.7004.8002 7.900   

45 136 RODRIGUES Tomas BRA 12.76611.966-0.33.6001 8.666

 13.566-0.14.8002 8.866   

46 120 BACUETI James AUS 12.76613.100-0.15.2001 8.000

 12.433-0.34.8002 7.933   

47 289 FU-ALLEN William NZL 12.73313.266-0.14.4001 8.966

 12.2003.2002 9.000   

48 142 PENEV Eddie BUL 12.68312.733-0.14.8001 8.033

 12.633-0.14.4002 8.333   

49 225 YUDHA Tri Wira INA 12.66612.533-0.14.8001 7.833

 12.800-0.34.4002 8.700   

50 175 KYRIAKOU Neofytos CYP 12.66612.8004.8001 8.000

 12.533-0.34.4002 8.433   

51 155 VARAS Ignacio CHI 12.64912.8664.4001 8.466

 12.433-0.14.8002 7.733   

52 163 SODEA Ruben CMR 12.55012.700-0.14.0001 8.800

 12.400-0.34.0002 8.700   

53 342 SUPRUN Bohdan UKR 12.43312.566-0.14.8001 7.866

 12.300-0.13.6002 8.800   

54 290 GREENE Keegan NZL 12.38312.7663.6001 9.166

 12.000-0.13.6002 8.500   

55 162 NGORBO Ledoux CMR 11.24911.433-0.34.0001 7.733

 11.0662.4002 8.666   

56 278 KOOPER Immanuel NAM 10.80010.600-0.12.4001 8.300

 11.0002.4002 8.600   

 130 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE DNF0.0000.0001 0.000  

 DNS  2     

 138 SOARES Diogo BRA DNF12.500-0.13.6001 9.000  

 DNS  2     

 139 SOUZA Caio BRA DNF13.3005.2001 8.100  

 DNS  2     

 173 ESCOBAR Diorges CUB DNF11.833-0.34.4001 7.733  

 DNS  2     
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SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Vault Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score
Stick

Bonus

 119 MANUKYAN Hamlet ARM DNSDNS  1    

 DNS  2     

 223 APRIZAL Muhammad INA DNSDNS  1    

 DNS  2     

 226 DAS Tapeswaranath IND DNSDNS  1    

 DNS  2     

 344 HONG Asher USA DNSDNS  1    

 DNS  2     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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SUN 19 OCT 2025

53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Parallel Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

1 161 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 15.466 Q6.000 9.366 0.1

2 250 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 14.533 Q5.600 8.933

3 251 TSUNOGAI Tomoharu JPN 14.500 Q5.700 8.800

4 159 SHI Cong CHN 14.400 Q5.800 8.600

5 164 BARAJAS Angel COL 14.300 Q5.900 8.400

6 348 WHITTENBURG Donnell USA 14.300 Q5.800 8.400 0.1

7 160 ZHANG Boheng CHN 14.266 NR5.600 8.666

7 246 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 14.266 NR5.600 8.666

9 104 POLIASHOV Vladislav AIN 14.233 Q5.400 8.733 0.1

10 103 MARINOV Daniel AIN 14.200 Q5.700 8.500

11 331 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.166 R15.900 8.266

12 218 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 14.100 R25.500 8.600

13 319 SEIFERT Noe SUI 14.066 R35.700 8.366

14 123 MOORE Jesse AUS 13.8335.100 8.733

15 189 PLATA Joel ESP 13.8005.200 8.500 0.1

16 167 ZABALA Yan COL 13.8005.700 8.100

17 317 LANGENEGGER Florian SUI 13.7665.200 8.466 0.1

18 198 CARVALHO Kevin FRA 13.7665.400 8.366

19 261 RYU Sunghyun KOR 13.7335.400 8.233 0.1

20 139 SOUZA Caio BRA 13.7005.300 8.400

21 282 GRUENBERG Jermain NED 13.6665.700 7.966

22 346 MALONE Brody USA 13.6335.100 8.533

23 146 DOLCI Felix CAN 13.6005.300 8.300

23 354 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 13.6005.300 8.300

25 349 ABDURAKHIMOV Rasuljon UZB 13.6005.400 8.200

26 201 MANSARD Anthony FRA 13.5665.100 8.366 0.1

27 186 DIALLO Thierno ESP 13.5665.500 8.066

28 273 NUNEZ Isaac MEX 13.5005.400 8.100

29 141 IVANOV David BUL 13.5005.300 8.100 0.1

30 145 COURNOYER Rene CAN 13.5005.400 8.000 0.1

31 287 WIBYE Harald NOR 13.4665.100 8.366

32 313 VEFIC Petar SRB 13.4005.100 8.200 0.1

33 138 SOARES Diogo BRA 13.3665.200 8.166

34 339 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 13.3334.800 8.533

35 192 KIRMES Robert FIN 13.3334.900 8.333 0.1

36 188 MIR Nicolau ESP 13.3005.600 7.700

37 252 AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ 13.2664.800 8.466

38 340 PRUDKO Dmytro UKR 13.2664.900 8.266 0.1

39 256 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 13.2005.000 8.200

40 209 EDER Timo GER 13.1004.900 8.200

41 286 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 13.0664.700 8.366
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42 335 KILICER Mert Efe TUR 13.0334.500 8.733 -0.3 0.1

43 283 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 13.0334.800 8.233

44 199 DESANGES Lucas FRA 13.0335.000 8.033

45 210 EICHHORN Gabriel GER 13.0004.900 8.100

46 341 SHVED Sviatoslav UKR 12.9665.100 7.866

47 208 DUNKEL Nils GER 12.9665.500 7.466

48 323 HUNG Yuan-Hsi TPE 12.8005.300 7.500

49 274 ROJAS Mario MEX 12.6334.600 8.033

50 127 VETTER Gino AUT 12.5334.300 8.233

51 128 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 12.5334.700 7.833

52 166 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL 12.5004.400 8.100

53 279 de MUNCK Loran NED 12.4664.700 7.666 0.1

54 193 KOSKI Elias FIN 12.4665.000 7.466

55 265 BRANDENBURGER Quentin LUX 12.4334.700 7.733

56 232 OLAFSSON Dagur Kari ISL 12.4335.100 7.333

57 268 NG Chun Chen MAS 12.3664.200 8.066 0.1

58 295 MORETO Jesus PER 12.3334.200 8.133

59 219 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 12.3004.600 7.700

60 150 ZAKUTNEY Samuel CAN 12.2665.500 6.766

61 154 LETELIER Luciano CHI 12.2334.800 7.433

62 110 ALIOUAT Ahmed-Riadh ALG 12.2004.300 8.200 -0.3

62 112 COGAT Adam ALG 12.2004.300 8.200 -0.3

64 220 ZAVORY Szilard HUN 12.1664.200 7.966

65 352 TREJO BASALO Adickxon Gabriel VEN 12.0664.200 7.866

66 318 PFYL Marco SUI 12.0334.600 7.433

67 173 ESCOBAR Diorges CUB 12.0334.800 7.233

68 183 MOHAMED Omar EGY 12.0004.700 7.300

69 125 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT 11.9663.900 8.066

70 121 HARDY James AUS 11.9664.000 7.966

71 270 DIAZ Jose MEX 11.9333.700 8.233

72 133 MARTINEZ Victor BEL 11.9334.800 7.133

73 214 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 11.9003.200 8.600 0.1

74 135 GUIMARAES Vitaliy BRA 11.8334.200 7.633

75 241 DOAN Dorian JAM 11.8334.300 7.533

76 226 DAS Tapeswaranath IND 11.8003.800 8.000

77 320 SUNDELL William SWE 11.7333.200 8.533

78 231 DAVIDSSON Agust Ingi ISL 11.7334.600 7.033 0.1

79 245 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 11.6664.200 7.466

80 225 YUDHA Tri Wira INA 11.6664.800 6.866

81 191 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN 11.6004.500 7.100

82 262 SEO Jungwon KOR 11.5663.100 8.466
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83 126 SCHMOELZER Paul AUT 11.5663.400 8.166

84 177 BAGO Daniel CZE 11.5664.400 7.166

85 243 WAHRMANN-BAKER Elel JAM 11.5003.500 8.000

86 233 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL 11.3664.600 6.766

87 106 TSIASELSKI Aleh AIN 11.3334.900 6.433

88 291 KOUDINOV Mikhail NZL 11.3004.000 7.300

89 122 MASON STEPHENS Clay AUS 11.3004.500 6.800

90 333 DOGAN Altan TUR 11.2665.000 6.266

91 330 de GANNES Anthony TTO 11.2332.700 8.533

92 329 ALI Jameel TTO 11.2332.900 8.333

93 294 ALARCON Daniel PER 11.2333.900 7.333

94 207 YOLSHIN-CASH Alexander GBR 11.2334.600 6.633

95 131 CUYLE Glen BEL 11.2335.000 6.233

96 229 SHARMA Shayan IND 11.2004.200 7.300 -0.3

97 215 TSOLAKIDIS Stefanos GRE 11.1664.900 6.266

98 296 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI 11.1334.400 6.733

99 202 FRASER Joe GBR 11.0335.100 5.933

100 292 STODDART Daniel NZL 11.0004.100 6.900

101 205 TULLOCH Courtney GBR 10.8664.400 6.466

102 351 ANTON Yefferson VEN 10.8333.800 7.033

103 269 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 10.7334.000 7.033 -0.3

104 221 ABIYURAFI INA 10.7334.100 6.633

105 212 GRAIKOS Alkinoos Nikolaos GRE 10.7003.000 7.700

106 315 NAWARATHNA Thenuka Bandara SRI 10.4332.600 7.833

107 151 ADAPA Karthik CAY 10.4003.300 7.100

108 314 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 10.2004.200 6.000

109 163 SODEA Ruben CMR 10.0332.100 7.933

110 240 BELL Clayton JAM 9.7003.800 5.900

111 144 TRIFONOV Daniel BUL 9.5663.900 5.666

112 111 BELLAOUI Bilal ALG 9.1663.500 5.966 -0.3

113 285 SKOGVANG Peder NOR 8.5333.000 5.533

114 162 NGORBO Ledoux CMR 8.4332.300 6.133

115 293 BROSZIO Pablo PAN 8.4002.900 5.500

116 278 KOOPER Immanuel NAM 7.0001.900 5.100

 102 KARTSEV Aleksandr AIN DNS     

 174 GEORGIOU Marios CYP DNS     

 307 JAMES Luke RSA DNS     

 321 TARRAB Abdullah SYR DNS     

 344 HONG Asher USA DNS     
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53rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships

Jakarta (INA), 19 - 25 October 2025

Men's Parallel Bars Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
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Stick
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Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution NR NOC Reserve Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified Rx Reserve
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Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
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D
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E
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Stick
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1 251 TSUNOGAI Tomoharu JPN 14.800 Q6.200 8.600

2 202 FRASER Joe GBR 14.533 Q6.300 8.233

3 246 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 14.400 Q6.200 8.100 0.1

4 238 MACCHINI Carlo ITA 14.233 Q6.000 8.233

5 254 KARIMI Milad KAZ 14.200 Q5.800 8.400

6 346 MALONE Brody USA 14.166 Q5.800 8.366

7 103 MARINOV Daniel AIN 14.133 Q5.100 8.933 0.1

8 159 SHI Cong CHN 14.133 Q5.800 8.333

9 164 BARAJAS Angel COL 14.100 R16.400 7.700

10 319 SEIFERT Noe SUI 14.000 R25.700 8.300

11 138 SOARES Diogo BRA 13.866 R35.500 8.366

12 145 COURNOYER Rene CAN 13.8335.000 8.833

13 280 DEURLOO Bart NED 13.8335.400 8.433

14 170 SRBIC Tin CRO 13.8335.500 8.333

15 146 DOLCI Felix CAN 13.8335.800 8.033

16 174 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 13.8005.500 8.300

17 139 SOUZA Caio BRA 13.7335.900 7.833

18 335 KILICER Mert Efe TUR 13.6665.300 8.366

19 234 ABBADINI Yumin ITA 13.6335.600 8.033

20 198 CARVALHO Kevin FRA 13.5005.700 7.800

21 291 KOUDINOV Mikhail NZL 13.4665.100 8.266 0.1

22 273 NUNEZ Isaac MEX 13.4665.400 8.066

23 137 MARIANO Arthur BRA 13.4005.800 7.600

24 339 HRYKO Vladyslav UKR 13.3665.100 8.266

25 317 LANGENEGGER Florian SUI 13.3004.900 8.400

26 250 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 13.2665.800 7.466

27 185 BAIGORRI Unai ESP 13.2335.000 8.233

28 183 MOHAMED Omar EGY 13.2004.600 8.500 0.1

29 192 KIRMES Robert FIN 13.2005.300 7.900

30 189 PLATA Joel ESP 13.1664.900 8.166 0.1

31 133 MARTINEZ Victor BEL 13.0664.600 8.466

32 326 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 13.0666.100 6.966

33 209 EDER Timo GER 13.0335.400 7.633

34 201 MANSARD Anthony FRA 13.0005.200 7.700 0.1

35 101 IAKUBOV Mukhammadzhon AIN 12.9665.100 7.866

36 126 SCHMOELZER Paul AUT 12.9004.200 8.600 0.1

37 144 TRIFONOV Daniel BUL 12.8005.100 7.700

38 318 PFYL Marco SUI 12.8005.600 7.200

39 167 ZABALA Yan COL 12.7665.300 7.466

40 154 LETELIER Luciano CHI 12.7665.800 6.866 0.1

41 252 AZIZOV Ilyas KAZ 12.7334.400 8.333
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41 261 RYU Sunghyun KOR 12.7334.400 8.333

43 186 DIALLO Thierno ESP 12.7004.900 7.800

44 212 GRAIKOS Alkinoos Nikolaos GRE 12.6334.500 8.033 0.1

45 210 EICHHORN Gabriel GER 12.6336.000 6.633

46 110 ALIOUAT Ahmed-Riadh ALG 12.6004.400 8.200

47 340 PRUDKO Dmytro UKR 12.5664.400 8.166

48 348 WHITTENBURG Donnell USA 12.5335.600 6.933

49 150 ZAKUTNEY Samuel CAN 12.5335.500 6.933 0.1

50 274 ROJAS Mario MEX 12.5004.100 8.400

51 219 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN 12.5004.200 8.300

52 221 ABIYURAFI INA 12.5005.200 7.300

53 194 LEHTINEN Leo FIN 12.5005.400 7.100

54 341 SHVED Sviatoslav UKR 12.4664.500 7.966

55 283 SCHMIDT Casimir NED 12.4664.900 7.566

56 112 COGAT Adam ALG 12.4334.500 7.933

57 180 BUUS Jacob DEN 12.4334.800 7.633

58 124 THORPE Heath AUS 12.4335.000 7.333 0.1

59 286 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR 12.3664.400 7.966

60 191 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN 12.3664.600 7.766

61 208 DUNKEL Nils GER 12.3334.500 7.833

62 123 MOORE Jesse AUS 12.3335.200 7.133

63 160 ZHANG Boheng CHN 12.3335.600 6.733

64 284 GADDERUD Theodor NOR 12.2003.900 8.300

65 218 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 12.1004.800 7.300

66 127 VETTER Gino AUT 12.0334.500 7.533

67 125 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT 12.0003.600 8.300 0.1

68 265 BRANDENBURGER Quentin LUX 12.0004.100 7.900

69 128 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE 11.9664.400 7.566

70 106 TSIASELSKI Aleh AIN 11.9664.500 7.466

71 270 DIAZ Jose MEX 11.9333.500 8.333 0.1

72 245 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 11.9334.500 7.433

73 232 OLAFSSON Dagur Kari ISL 11.9004.400 7.500

74 220 ZAVORY Szilard HUN 11.8664.600 7.266

75 282 GRUENBERG Jermain NED 11.8665.000 6.866

76 121 HARDY James AUS 11.8334.000 7.833

77 333 DOGAN Altan TUR 11.8334.400 7.433

78 285 SKOGVANG Peder NOR 11.8334.500 7.233 0.1

79 241 DOAN Dorian JAM 11.8334.700 7.133

80 132 KUAVITA Noah BEL 11.8005.500 6.300

81 134 van der AA Kilan BEL 11.6004.000 7.600

82 296 BESANA Juancho Miguel PHI 11.6004.200 7.400
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83 233 REINHARDSSON Valgard ISL 11.6004.500 7.100

84 290 GREENE Keegan NZL 11.5662.700 8.866

85 243 WAHRMANN-BAKER Elel JAM 11.5663.700 7.866

86 292 STODDART Daniel NZL 11.5664.200 7.366

87 166 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL 11.5664.300 7.266

88 225 YUDHA Tri Wira INA 11.5333.700 7.833

89 111 BELLAOUI Bilal ALG 11.5333.900 7.633

90 355 DO Nam Anh VIE 11.5005.000 6.500

91 242 McCLYMONT Matthew JAM 11.4663.400 8.066

92 173 ESCOBAR Diorges CUB 11.4664.300 7.166

93 175 KYRIAKOU Neofytos CYP 11.4664.600 6.866

94 177 BAGO Daniel CZE 11.3334.000 7.333

95 229 SHARMA Shayan IND 11.2334.700 6.533

96 214 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 11.1334.300 6.833

97 314 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON Nadila Nethviru SRI 11.0334.500 6.533

98 329 ALI Jameel TTO 10.9333.200 7.733

99 231 DAVIDSSON Agust Ingi ISL 10.9004.500 6.400

100 308 ABDUL Barr SGP 10.8663.500 7.366

101 152 ARMIJO Josue CHI 10.8663.700 7.166

102 182 ELMARAGHY Ahmed EGY 10.7004.300 6.400

103 294 ALARCON Daniel PER 10.6004.000 6.600

104 330 de GANNES Anthony TTO 10.3662.700 7.666

105 300 ALMEIDA Filipe POR 10.2664.100 6.166

106 199 DESANGES Lucas FRA 10.1335.500 4.633

107 269 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 10.0663.400 6.666

108 295 MORETO Jesus PER 9.1663.300 5.866

109 315 NAWARATHNA Thenuka Bandara SRI 9.0331.900 7.133

110 278 KOOPER Immanuel NAM 8.9002.500 6.400

111 354 DINH Phuong Thanh VIE 7.3662.300 5.066

 102 KARTSEV Aleksandr AIN DNS     

 151 ADAPA Karthik CAY DNS     

 157 HUANG Mingqi CHN DNS     

 207 YOLSHIN-CASH Alexander GBR DNS     

 307 JAMES Luke RSA DNS     

 321 TARRAB Abdullah SYR DNS     

 344 HONG Asher USA DNS     
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Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified

Rx Reserve
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